Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natalee Meldrum - (874067) - Mansfield SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.30
1:18.23
1:18.76
1:19.02
1:19.08
1:19.46
1:19.81
1:20.27
1:21.04
1:21.88
1:22.06
1:22.11
1:22.25
1:22.26
1:22.50
1:22.97
1:22.98
1:23.87
1:24.00
1:24.29
1:25.62
1:25.71
1:25.93
1:27.56
1:27.92

1:28.75
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Date

08/11/15
19/11/16
06/11/16
10/02/18
15/10/16
191117
17/03/18
14/03/15
15/10/16
17112117
18/01/15
06/12/15
23/11/14
10/05/15
24/02/18
09/06/18
25/10/14
16/11/14
22/06/14
24/03/18
12/07/14
30/11/14
17/11/13
17/01/15
24/11113
16/06/13

404144

Meet

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 1
Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 1
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet

Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2017

Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Gala 2015

Sherwood Colliery 2015 Annual Club Championship

Bramcote Open meet

The Ernehale Open Meet

Notts ASA Stage 3 2018

Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 1
Belper Marlins Open Meet 2014
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet
Mansfield SC Club Championships
Notts ASA Stage 32018

Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014
Chesterfield Happy Christmas Open Meet
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Rascals Open Meet 2015

Bramcote Open Meet

Mansfield SC Club Championships

Pila. Pacanla M Maas

Venue

Nottingham
Stockport
Nottingham
Lammas LC
Nottingham
Mansfield
Hucknall LC
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sutton-in-Ashfield
Nottingham
Sutton in Ashfield
Bramcote
Nottingham
Sutton
Lammas LC
Matlock
Mansfield
Mansfield
Hucknall LC
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Mansfield
Matlock
Bramcote

Mansfield
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Club Swam Under Level

2
Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
Sutton 4
Nova Cent'n 2
Sutton 3
Sutton 4
2
Nova Cent'n 2
Sutton 4
3
4
3
3
Sutton 4
Sutton 4
3
3
4
Sutton 4
3
3
Mansfield 3
3
Mansfield 3
Mansfield 4
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1.29.01
1:29.96
1:30.44
1:30.51
1:32.23
1:34.69
1:37.79
1:46.04
1:48.88

1:51.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:22.97
1:24.29
1:19.81
1:22.50
1:19.02
1:21.88
1:19.46
1:18.23
1:18.76
1:21.04
1:19.08
1:22.11
1:16.30
1:22.26
1:20.27
1:22.06
1:27.56
1:25.71
1:22.25
1:23.87
1:22.98
1:25.62
1:24.00
1:30.44
1:29.51
1:27.92
1:25.93
1:34.69
1:28.75
1:30.51
1:29.96
1:32.23
1:37.79
1:48.88
1:46.04
1:51.50
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07/04/13
15/03/14
12/05/13
03/03/13
28/09/13
25/08/12
13/05/12
15/07/12
04/12/11

Date

09/06/18
24/03/18
17/03/18
24/02/18
10/02/18
1712117
19/11/17
19/11/16
06/11/16
15/10/16
15/10/16
06/12/15
08/11/15
10/05/15
14/03/15
18/01/15
17/01/15
30/11/14
23/11/14
16/11/14
25/10/14
12/07/14
22/06/14
15/03/14
18/01/14
24/11113
17/11/13
28/09/13
16/06/13
12/05/13
07/04/13

03/03/13
25/08/12
15/07/12
13/05/12
04/12/11
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Worksop Dolphins Spring Open Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Matlock & District Open Meet

Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet
Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet
Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Meet 2012

Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011

Meet

Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 1
Notts ASA Stage 3 2018

Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 1
Notts ASA Stage 3 2018

Sports Centre League 2018 - Division 1
Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2017
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet

Sherwood Colliery 2015 Annual Club Championship

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
The Ernehale Open Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Gala 2015
Rascals Open Meet 2015

Chesterfield Happy Christmas Open Meet
Bramcote Open meet

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Belper Marlins Open Meet 2014
Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014
Mansfield SC Club Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Ripley Rascals Open Meet

Bramcote Open Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Matlock & District Open Meet

Mansfield SC Club Championships

Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013

Worksop Dolphins Spring Open Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships
Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet
Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Meet 2012
Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet

Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011
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Worksop
Nottingham
Hucknall
Nottingham
Matlock
Sheffield
Hucknall
Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Venue

Lammas LC
Hucknall LC
Hucknall LC
Sutton
Lammas LC
Sutton-in-Ashfield
Mansfield
Stockport
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sutton in Ashfield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Matlock
Chesterfield
Bramcote
Mansfield
Matlock
Chesterfield
Mansfield
Nottingham
Matlock
Bramcote
Mansfield
Matlock
Mansfield
Hucknall
Worksop
Nottingham
Sheffield
Chesterfield
Hucknall

Chesterfield
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Mansfield 2
Mansfield 3
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Mansfield 3

Club Swam Under Level

Sutton 4
Sutton 4
Sutton 4
Sutton 4
Sutton 4
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Nova Cent'n 2
Nova Cent'n 2
4
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3
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
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4
Mansfield 2
Mansfield 3
Mansfield 3
Mansfield 3
Mansfield 3
Mansfield 4
Mansfield 3
Mansfield 3
Mansfield 2
Mansfield 3
Mansfield 3
Mansfield 3
Mansfield 3
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